6U DIVISION SCHEDULE

DATE
Saturday, September 30

Monday, October 2
Tuesday, October 3

Saturday, October 7

Saturday, October 14

Thursday, October 19

Saturday, October 21

Saturday, October 28

Saturday, November 4

Saturday, November 11

Saturday, November 18

TIME
9:30
11:00
6:00

6:00

9:30
9:30

9:00
11:00

6:00
6:00

9:30
10:45

11:00
12:45

1:00
11:00

9:30
11:00

11:00
11:00

HOME
GREYHOUNDS
HEAT

REBELS

HEAT

OUTLAWS
GREYHOUNDS

FOXES
OUTLAWS

REBELS
FOXES

REBELS
OUTLAWS

GREYHOUNDS
FOXES

HEAT
FOXES

REBELS
HEAT

GREYHOUNDS
OUTLAWS

VISITOR
OUTLAWS

REBELS

FOXES

GREYHOUNDS

HEAT
FOXES

HEAT
REBELS

GREYHOUNDS
OUTLAWS

HEAT
GREYHOUNDS

HEAT
REBELS

OUTLAWS
GREYHOUNDS

OUTLAWS
FOXES

REBELS
FOXES



