6U DIVISION SCHEDULE

DATE	TIME	<u>FIELD</u>	HOME	<u>VISITOR</u>
Saturday, September 30	9:30	4	GREYHOUNDS	OUTLAWS
	11:00	3	HEAT	REBELS
Monday, October 2	6:00	4	REBELS	FOXES
Tuesday, October 3	6:00	4	HEAT	GREYHOUNDS
	0.00	Ŧ	ILAI	UKE THOURDS
Saturday, October 7	9:30	5	OUTLAWS	HEAT
	9:30	3	GREYHOUNDS	FOXES
Saturday, October 14	9:00	4	FOXES	HEAT
	11:00	3	OUTLAWS	REBELS
Thursday, October 19	6:00	4	REBELS	GREYHOUNDS
mursuay, october 19				
	6:00	6	FOXES	OUTLAWS
Saturday, October 21	9:30	4	REBELS	HEAT
	10:45	3	OUTLAWS	GREYHOUNDS
Saturday, October 28	11:00	3	GREYHOUNDS	HEAT
	12:45	3	FOXES	REBELS
Ostandari Marandari A	11.00		UFAT	
Saturday, November 4	11:00	4	HEAT	OUTLAWS
	11:00	3	FOXES	GREYHOUNDS
Saturday, November 11	9:30	3	REBELS	OUTLAWS
	11:00	5	HEAT	FOXES
	11.00	0		TUALS
Saturday, November 18	11:00	4	GREYHOUNDS	REBELS
	11:00	3	OUTLAWS	FOXES